
Bradford High School
750 Railroad Ave    Bradford, OH  45308-8610
School Phone: 937-448-2770      Home Phone:      Fax:     

Athletic Director
John McGiffin

VARSITY Softball (Girls)
2017-2018

Day Date Opponent Place Time

S Monday Mar. 19 Sidney Bradford Softball Field 5:30PM
S Tuesday Mar. 20 Shawnee High School Bradford Softball Field 5:30PM
S Thursday Mar. 22 @ Graham Graham 5:30PM
Saturday Mar. 24 Coldwater High School Bradford Softball Field 12:00PM
Monday Mar. 26 New Bremen Bradford Softball Field 5:00PM
Tuesday Mar. 27 @ National Trail National Trail 5:00PM
Thursday Mar. 29 Tri-County North Bradford Softball Field 5:00PM
Saturday Mar. 31 Marion Local Bradford Softball Field 11:00AM
Monday Apr. 02 @ St. Henry HS St. Henry HS 5:00PM
Tuesday Apr. 03 @ Twin Valley South Twin Valley South 5:00PM
Wednesday Apr. 04 @ Northmont Senior High School Northmont Senior High School 5:00PM
Thursday Apr. 05 Arcanum Bradford Softball Field 5:00PM
Friday Apr. 06 Mississinawa Valley Bradford Softball Field 5:00PM
Tuesday Apr. 10 Houston Bradford Softball Field 5:00PM
Thursday Apr. 12 @ Franklin Monroe Franklin Monroe 5:00PM
Friday Apr. 13 Versailles Bradford Softball Field 5:00PM
Monday Apr. 16 Riverside Bradford Softball Field 5:00PM
Tuesday Apr. 17 @ Newton Newton 5:00PM
Wednesday Apr. 18 Piqua Bradford Softball Field 5:00PM
Thursday Apr. 19 @ Tri-Village Tri-Village 5:00PM
Saturday Apr. 21 Jackson Center Bradford Softball Field 11:00AM
Tuesday Apr. 24 Ansonia Bradford Softball Field 5:00PM
Thursday Apr. 26 Bethel Bradford Softball Field 5:00PM
Friday Apr. 27 @ Minster (Minster Tournament) Minster 6:00PM
Friday Apr. 27 @ Minster (Minster Tournament) Minster 8:00PM
Tuesday May. 01 @ Covington Covington 5:00PM
Thursday May. 03 Miami East Bradford Softball Field 5:00PM
Friday May. 04 Milton Union Bradford Softball Field 5:00PM
Sunday May. 20 All Conference Selection @

Covington (School)
8:00AM
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